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DB DATABANK

Morten Mikkelsen
Sr. Account Executive

mmikkelsen@databank.com
P: 443-961-1570 | M: 484-866-2832

120 E Ballimore Sireet, Suite 1900 Baltimore, MD 21202

DATABANK.COM

Siva Pola P
President & CEO ®
siva.pola@cerebra-consulting.com | (215) 589-5505

Cerebra Consulting, Inc

1950 Street Road, Suite 315

Bensalem, PA 19020

Phone-Dir: (215) 687-4261, (215) 253-4737 ext-101
Fax: (215) 933-6897
www.cerebra-consulting.com

£ CEREBRA

Randy Stapleton
State and Local Government

T: 301525.4556
E-mail: RANDSTA@CDW.COM

2001 Edmund Halley Drive
Suite 500
Reston, VA 20191

CDWG.com

CDW is the Official Technology Partner of the PGA TOUR

GSPAN@MICROSOFT.COM
Mobile (717}-880-1800

George Spanakis
SERVICES EXECUTIVE
US-SLGE Ent Svs Sales

Tel (484) 323-7242
Fax (425) 936-7329 Attn: gspan

Microsoft

45 \iberty Boulevard
Suite 210

Malvern PA 19355

8= Microsoft

Emmy Okobi

Account Executive
Public Sector

cell 609-760-8934
email emmy_okobi@shi.com

Your defense from the siege

Chris A. Quintanilla
President

PO Box 523
Swarthmore, PA 19081-0523
215.900.9100

CAGE 7USQO | DUNS 80638128 cquintanilla@cyrinic.com

Denise Dickgieser

Senior Director
Business Development & Strategy
Public Sector

| 149 Bloomfield Avenue
Clifton, N| 07012

Spruce

! Technology aligned with your vision

Tel: 703 626 2354
ddickgieser@sprucetech.com
www.sprucetech.com

Bruce Carlson
Business Development
Manager - Colocation

U‘ CROWN ) FIBER
« CASTLE

Bruce Carlson acrowncastie.com
T (267, 755-2022 1 M: (810) 280-0E08 |

3200 Horizon Driva, Suite 150, King of Prussia, PA 19406
Fivar.CrownCastle.com

1.800.685.7175
917.405.0207 cell
harry@alphait.us
www.alphait.us

ST/

TECHNOLOGIES -

INCORPORATED
gsa HARRY VIRK
CEO

Stafl Augmeantation
Software /
Infrastructure e
Turn Key Project M:

Epterprise R

gement
Management/Compliance

AL/

TECHNOLOGIES

i N CORPORATED

USA

A PROVIDER OF ON-SHORE, OFF-SITE MANAGED!SERVICES

Hernan Herrera
IT Project Manager

Hernan.Herrera®alphait.us | cell: 610-316-9239
www.alphait.us

JSALH/

TECHNOLOGIES

/INCORPORATED

USA

PROVIDER OF ON-SHORE, OFF-SITE MANAGED SERVICH

Amrit Gurung

SVP - Business Development, Marketing and Sales
Email: Amrit@AlphalT.us | M - 917-655-2000

www.AlphalT.us

Geneviev2 Bocchino
Vice President
Existing Business Sales

p: 484.582.4970
¢ 267.254,9819

e. genevieve.bocchino@sungardas.com
www.sungardas.com

680 E Swedesford Road
Wayne, PA 19087

SUNGARD
AVAILABILITY
- SERVICES®




DataCenters € 908:303-1467

Technology Humanized™

Joe Cianciott:

SCOTT RUMER Senior Client Executiv

Account Director

Office: 267.296.1426 | Cell: 484.888.1347
srumer@3é5datacenters.com

200 Connecticut Ave Ste 5A, Norwalk, CT 06854

P
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Mark Berman

Brimrimt o Fas o
Principal Co-Founde!

Jose Maldonado

VP Operations
] . . (410) 550-5601
0. 302.428.1300 ext 334 131 Continental Drive, Suite 410 mberman@thinkstack.co
m. 302.293.2887 Newark, DE 19713 . ek;? T
e. jose@cloudscale365.com www.cloudscale365.com e
Anthony Mazzuca softserve

Vice President,
Healthcare Business Development

Rob Culp 100 East Pratt Street
Account Executive Baltimore, MD 21202
- Tel: +1 610 283 4239 I%%“dc: "drc"ni" wive Solutions 1) 410 332 2141
amazzuca@softserveinc.com "poration Mobile 443 629 7388
Skype: anthony_mazzuca Jeulp@us.ibm.com
375 Park Ave #2607, Seagram Building
New York, NY 10152
Rishil Patel rishpate@microsoft com
Account Executive
State & Local Governmert Tel (813) 639-4031
Cell (561) 312-3899
Microsoft
5426 Bay Center Drive
Suite 700

Tampa FL 33609

=§ Microsoft



